Arc Fault Detection Device (AFDD)
01563 533 554
fusebox.co.uk
Photography is for illustrative
purposes only and the product you
receive may diff  er slightly due to
continued product development.
FuseBox is the trading name of
CP (Electric) Ltd. All goods are
sold subject to CP (Electric) Ltd
terms and conditions of sale.
• FuseBox combined AFDD/ RCBO  (1P+N) SWITCHED
• Fully compliant and 3rd party tested to BS EN 62606 / IEC 61009-1
• LED Fault indication
• Fits all FuseBox consumer units
• Replaces any FuseBox RCBO where additional ARC protection
may be required
• Used for the protection against ARC FAULTS (SERIES AND
PARALLEL), overload, short circuit and earth leakage
• Type A for AC and pulsating DC sensitivity
• Short circuit capacity of 6kA with a maximum rating of 40A
Product Code Description
AFDD060630B AFDD RCBO 6A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A 18mm
AFDD061030B AFDD RCBO 10A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A 18mm
AFDD061630B AFDD RCBO 16A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A 18mm
AFDD062030B AFDD RCBO 20A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A 18mm
AFDD062530B AFDD RCBO 25A 30mA 1P+N TYPE 18mm
AFDD063230B AFDD RCBO 32A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A 18mm
AFDD064030B AFDD RCBO 40A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A 18mm
Arc Fault Detection Device (AFDD)Arc Fault Detection Device (AFDD)Arc Fault Detection Device (AFDD)